
Fall 01 (Ferrato) Head 
Coach 

Laurie Ferrato laurieferrato@gmail.com 330-571-1974 

Fall 02 (Miranda) Head 
Coach 

Marbelly Miranda malibem85@gmail.com  775-781-7308 

Fall 03 (Haney) Head 
Coach 

Nicholas Haney marlenamalone@yahoo.com  775-297-1848 

Fall 04 (Mercado-Meraz) Head 
Coach 

Arturo Mercado-Meraz a.mercado27@hotmail.com  775-690-4267 

Fall 05 (Walther) Head 
Coach 

TELITHA WALTHER telithawalther@gmail.com  216-773-2968 

Fall 06 (Maxfield) Head 
Coach 

Darren Maxfield maxi034@gmail.com  775-781-4091 

Fall 07 (Angel) Head 
Coach 

Traci Angel bubblestt@gmail.com  775-721-5495 

Fall 08 (Lamas) Head 
Coach 

Isay Lamas isay775@gmail.com 775-230-0972 

Fall 09 (Ceballos) Head 
Coach 

Daniel Ceballos dceballos03@gmail.com  775-335-7030 

Fall 10 (Whitney) Head 
Coach 

Sara Whitney jnswhitney@gmail.com 775-220-2445 

Fall 11 (Laack) Head 
Coach 

Micah Laack micahlaack@gmail.com  775-230-5831 

Fall 12 (Sylvester/West) Head 
Coach 

Stacy Sylvester stacylou0628@gmail.com 530-708-2848 

Fall 12 (Sylvester/West) Head 
Coach 

Summer West swest96@yahoo.com  775-508-1687 

Fall 13 (Steger) Head 
Coach 

David Steger dc.over.v@charter.net  530-320-6438 

Fall 14 (Welty) Head 
Coach 

Coleman Welty colemanwelty@yahoo.com  775-762-4070 

Fall 15 (Boudreau) Head 
Coach 

Chris Boudreau cgboudreau@yahoo.com  775-544-1371 

Fall 16 (Johnson) Head 
Coach 

Michael Johnson mikejohnsonca@gmail.com  650-619-3145 

Fall 17 (Ramirez) Head 
Coach 

Brenda Ramirez bramirez1462@yahoo.com  530-386-6545 

 


